
built-in aura corian. plus
FUNCTIONS

Classic Jacuzzi® hydromassage

Back másságé with rotating microjets

FEATURES

Mechanical tapware

Electronic tapware

Remote control

Sanitising system + Underwater spotlight

Heater

Headrest

Overflow rim

Corian® frame

Light along the perimeter integrated Ín the frame

VERSIONS

INSTALLATION

O

O

single version -back-
rest ön both sides

built-in

EXTERNAL DIMENSION

Length cm

Width cm

Height cm

INSIDE DIMENSION

Length át top edge cm

Length át fittings cm

Central width át top edge cm

Water volume (át the overflow levél) litres

Average water quantity fór hydromassage litres

Electric power supply

aura conan. unó built-in

O

O

LH

built-in

185

155

66

156

130

119

650

530

220/240 V 50 Hz

185

95

66

160

133

66

355

275

220/240 V 50 Hz

»

Jets Standard Optional O Standard depending ön the chosen fittings

229


